

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2015 SPECIALTY PAVEMENT MARKINGS PROGRAM

RECORD OF BIDS

DATE: 5-Mar-15

CONTRACTOR	P.K. Contracting, Inc.		M & M Pavement Mrk.		Advanced Pavement Mrk.		MPM			
	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
6200 ft 24 Inch Stop Bar	3.62	22,444.00	1.75	10,850.00	1.16	7,192.00	1.50	9,300.00		
4300 ft 12 Inch Transverse Crosswalk Bar	1.81	7,783.00	1.25	5,375.00	0.70	3,010.00	1.50	6,450.00		
90 Ea Right Arrow Symbol	35.00	3,150.00	35.00	3,150.00	22.00	1,980.00	29.00	2,610.00		
150 Ea Left Arrow Symbol	35.00	5,250.00	35.00	5,250.00	22.00	3,300.00	29.00	4,350.00		
5 Ea Thru Arrow Symbol	32.00	160.00	35.00	175.00	20.00	100.00	25.00	125.00		
5 Ea Right Thru Arrow Comb. Symbol	50.00	250.00	55.00	275.00	34.00	170.00	40.00	200.00		
5 Ea Left Thru Arrow Comb. Symbol	50.00	250.00	55.00	275.00	34.00	170.00	40.00	200.00		
5 Ea Right Left Arrow Combination Symbol	55.00	275.00	55.00	275.00	34.00	170.00	40.00	200.00		
210 Ea "Only" Symbol	40.00	8,400.00	35.00	7,350.00	25.00	5,250.00	29.00	6,090.00		
4 Ea "School" Legend	55.00	220.00	40.00	160.00	48.00	192.00	55.00	220.00		
120 Ea Railroad Symbols Complete	110.00	13,200.00	90.00	10,800.00	70.00	8,400.00	75.00	9,000.00		
450 ft Parking Lines	0.50	225.00	2.00	900.00	0.95	427.50	4.00	1,800.00		
500 ft Misc. Grinding 4" Line	0.75	375.00	0.50	250.00	0.80	400.00	0.75	375.00		
200 ft 24" Stop Bar	9.00	1,800.00	8.00	1,600.00	10.00	2,000.00	7.50	1,500.00		
200 ft 12" Crosswalk Bars, Cold Plastic	4.50	900.00	6.00	1,200.00	5.00	1,000.00	3.75	750.00		
5 Ea Turn Arrow 8', Left Cold Plastic	135.00	675.00	150.00	750.00	155.00	775.00	100.00	500.00		
5 Ea Turn Arrow 8', Right Cold Plastic	135.00	675.00	150.00	750.00	155.00	775.00	100.00	500.00		
5 Ea Thru Arrow 8' Cold Plastic	70.00	350.00	150.00	750.00	90.00	450.00	100.00	500.00		
5 Ea Combo Arrow Standard 12' 9" Right of Left Perf. Thermo	165.00	825.00	210.00	1,050.00	185.00	925.00	200.00	1,000.00		
10 Ea ONLY Legend 8', ColdPlastic	145.00	1,450.00	140.00	1,400.00	175.00	1,750.00	100.00	1,000.00		
TOTAL BID:		\$68,657.00		\$52,585.00		\$38,436.50		\$46,670.00		